
ZB28.2 WeaverStreetHB
At TurnGo On
0 0.4 Begin Ride
0.4 S 0.7 E Washington St Exd
1.1 R 1.1 Mattress Factory Rd
2.2 S 1.1 W Ten Rd
3.3 R 2.3 Buckhorn Rd
5.6 L 3.7 Mt Willing Rd
9.3 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
9.8 L 0.3 US-70 Connector N
10.1 R 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
11.8 L 1.1 Dimmocks Mill Rd
13 R 0.3 Eno St/S Nash St
13.2 R 0.5 W King St
13.7 R >.1 S Wake St
13.8 L 0.2 W Margaret Ln
13.9 R >.1 S Churton St
14 R 0.6 Exchange Park Ln
14.6 R 0.4 Orange Grove Rd
15.1 R 0.8 Eno Mountain Rd
15.8 L 0.9 Dimmocks Mill Rd
16.7 S 1.7 Ben Johnston Rd
18.5 L 0.3 US-70 Connector S
18.8 R 0.5 W Ten Rd
19.3 R 0.6 Mt Willing Rd
19.9 L 1.6 Brookhollow Rd
21.5 L 5.9 E Lebanon Rd
27.4 S 0.4 E Brown St
27.8 L 0.3 N 5th St
28.2 L >.1 E Washington St

End of Ride
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